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2019 WINTER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
AT DISCOVERY PARKS – ROBE
Lots and lots of great holiday fun for all the family. From face painting and crazy crafts to movie nights, there’s activities planned throughout the school holidays.

	DATE
	TIME
	ACTIVITY
	VENUE
	COST

	Saturday 29th June
	6.00pm
	Sausage Sizzle
	Camp Kitchen
	Gold Coin Donation

	Sunday 30th June 
	6.00pm
	Movie Night
	Games Room
	Gold Coin Donation

	Tuesday 2nd July
	All Day
	Tuesdays are Quiz Days
Free Pedal Bike Hire if you win the quiz!

	Get your quiz sheet from the office

	Free


	Wednesday 3rd July

	All Day

	Find Lucy The Lobster. Go in the draw to win. Free Pedal Bike Hour (1 hour)
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	Hidden in the Park

	Free

	Thursday 4th July

	All Day
	Colouring-In Competition – We love pets Winners drawn Friday Morning.



	Colouring-In Competition – We love pets Winners drawn Friday Morning.

	Free

	Saturday 6th July

	7:00pm

	Disco

	Games Room



	Gold Coin Donation

	Sunday 7th July
	6:00pm
	Movie Night

	Games Room

	Gold Coin Donation

	Tuesday 9th July
	All Day
	Tuesdays are Quiz Days
Free Pedal Bike Hire if you win the quiz!

	Get your quiz sheet from the office

	Free


	Wednesday 10th July
	All Day
	Find Lucy The Lobster. Go in the draw to win. Free Pedal Bike Hour (1 hour)

	Hidden in the Park
	Free

	Thursday 11th July
	All Day
	Colouring-In Competition – We love pets Winners drawn Friday Morning.


	Colouring-In Competition – We love pets Winners drawn Friday Morning.
	Free

	Saturday 13th July
	All Day
	
	
	Free

	Sunday 14th July
	
	Movie Night
	Games Room


	Gold Coin Donation

	Tuesday 16th July
	Both Days
	Tuesdays are Quiz Days
Free Pedal Bike Hire if you win the quiz!

	Get your quiz sheet from the office
	Free

	Wednesday 17th July

	Both Days
	Find Lucy The Lobster. Go in the draw to win. Free Pedal Bike Hour (1 hour)


	Hidden in the Park

	Free

	Thursday 18th July

	All Day
	Colouring-In Competition – We love pets Winners drawn Friday Morning.
	Colouring-In Competition – We love pets Winners drawn Friday Morning.

	

	Saturday 20th July

	All Day
	
	
	Free
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